ZM510-BMI
Weighbridge
1
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Platform Structure –  Modular construction in 3m
width, comprising one to four modules. (Up to 24m
length, 100 tonne capacity).
Mild steel, fully welded sandwich design provides

Approved by Legal Metrology Act.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Platform
LxW (m)
Modules
(Nos.)
Load Cells
(Nos.)
Dual Tandem
Axle Load (t)
Gross Capacity
(tonne)
ZM510-BMI06A 6 x 3 1 4 32 40t x 10kg
ZM510-BMI08A 8 x 3 1 4 32 40t x 10kg
ZM510-BMI09A 9 x 3 2 6 32 50/60t x 10kg
ZM510-BMI10A 10 x 3 2 6 36 50/60t x 10kg
ZM510-BMI12A 12 x 3 2 6 36 50/60t x 10kg
ZM510-BMI14A 14 x 3 3 8 36 80/100t x 20kg
ZM510-BMI16A 16 x 3 2 6 32 50/60t x 10kg
3 8 36 80/100t x 20kg
ZM510-BMI18A 18 x 3 2 6 32 50/60t x 10kg
3 8 36 80/100t x 20kg
ZM510-BMI24A 24 x 3 4 10 36 80/100t x 20kg
2
ZM510-BMI_spec_in.indd
V1_0318
Note: For longevity, ensure you select an appropriate product for your application.